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Date ___________












Day 1

Complete on first full DAY Shift after baby is admitted:

1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N
2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   
Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds
3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? 
Drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has mom used hand expression or electric breast pump on this shift?


Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

5.  Is documentation found any time since admission that a neonatologist, neonatal fellow or a neonatal nurse practitioner discussed the importance of providing milk for this infant?      Circle one:       Y      or     N
**************************************************************************************************

Complete on the following night shift
1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   
Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? 
Drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has mom used hand expression or electric breast pump on this shift?


Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

5. Is documentation found that during this shift a neonatologist, neonatal fellow or a neonatal nurse practitioner discussed importance of providing milk for this infant?       
Circle one:         Y is circled above        Y noted on this shift         or        N     
B EHM4B_NCCC
Infant sticker here                     
Date  ____________                       Weight___________         
Circle one:                      Day 2         Day 3        Day 4         Day 5         Day 6         Day 7
Complete on second through 7th full Day shift after infant < 1500gm is admitted:
1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   
Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? 
Drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                     donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N  

5. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?   
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

Comments?    (Open text box)

**************************************************************************************************
Complete on the following night shift:
1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   

Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? 
Drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N  
5. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?   
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

Comments?    (Open text box)                                                                          
   Please record today’s weight @ the top of this form
C EHM4B_NCCC
Infant sticker here                     
Date  ____________                       Weight___________         

Circle one:                      Day 8         Day 9        Day 10         Day 11         Day 12         Day 13

Complete on 8th through the 13th Day shift after infant < 1500gm is admitted:                                        


1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N
2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   

Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift?                           drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has human milk been fortified on this shift? Circle one:     Y  or    N
If yes, check one, concentrated to: 
(   ) 21-22  cal/oz       (   ) 23-24 cal/oz         (   ) > 24 cal/oz

5. Has infant received additional enteral protein on this shift? Circle one:    Y   or     N

6. Has mom communicated that she will no longer provide milk for her baby?    
Drop down:      Yes           No            No contact with mom          Contact but no discussion about breast milk
If yes, do not answer questions 7, 8 or 9.     If no, answer questions 7, 8, and 9:
7. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N   
8. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO               
*New day shift question:          
9. In the previous 24 hour period what is mom’s estimate of milk pumped?      

      Fill in here _______  ML/24 hours        or circle one:       no contact w mom          or           not discussed
Complete on the following night shift:


1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   

Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? 
Drop down or Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has infant’s milk been fortified on this shift? Circle one:     Y  or    N
If yes, check one, concentrated to  (   ) 21-22  cal/oz       (   ) 23-24 cal/oz         (   ) > 24 cal/oz

5. Has infant received additional enteral protein on this shift? Circle one:    Y   or     N

6. Has mom communicated that she will no longer provide milk for her baby?    

Drop down:      Yes           No            No contact with mom          Contact but no discussion about breast milk

If yes, do not answer questions 7, 8 or 9.     If no, answer questions 7, 8, and 9:
7. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?   
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

8. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N                  
Please record today’s weight @ the top of this form
D EHM4B_NCCC
Infant sticker here                     
Date  ____________                       Weight___________         

Circle one:                      Day 14               Day 21                       Day 28  
This infant was discharged prior to this collection date.          Circle one:    yes    no    
If no, complete this form. If yes, complete data collection at discharge form.   

Complete on day 14, day 21 and day 28 as long as infant is in the unit: Day shift:
1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   

Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has infant received HMF on this shift? Circle one:     Y  or    N
If yes, check one:  (   ) 21-22  cal/oz       (   ) 23-24 cal/oz         (   ) > 24 cal/oz

5. Has infant received additional enteral protein on this shift? Circle one:    Y   or     N

6.  Has mom communicated that she will no longer provide milk for her baby?    

Drop down:      Yes           No            No contact with mom          Contact but no discussion about breast milk

If yes, do not answer questions 7 & 8.     If no, answer questions 7 & 8:
7. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?   
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) No

8. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N   
Complete on the following night shift
1. Was infant placed skin to skin with mom on this shift?   Circle one:    Y  or    N

2. Has infant received parenteral protein on this shift?   

Circle one:    Yes        No, Infant on Full Feeds
No, Infant not on full feeds

3. Has infant received colostrum for oral care, buccal application of colostrum or feeds on this shift? Circle one:   Y    or   N

        If yes, check all that apply:

                       colostrum for oral care

                       buccal application of colostrum

                       maternal milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      donor milk ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

                      formula ____________ Milliliters (total on this shift)

4. Has infant’s milk been fortified on this shift? Circle one:     Y  or    N
If yes, check one:  (   ) 21-22  cal/oz       (   ) 23-24 cal/oz         (   ) > 24 cal/oz

5. Has infant received additional enteral protein on this shift? Circle one:    Y   or     N

6. Has mom communicated that she will no longer provide milk for her baby?    

Drop down:      Yes           No            No contact with mom          Contact but no discussion about breast milk

If yes, do not answer questions 7 & 8.     If no, answer questions 7 & 8:
7. Has mom used electric breast pump on this shift?   
Check one:  (   ) Unknown       (   ) YES          (   ) NO

8. Have you discussed importance of providing milk, offered support and guidance or reviewed the pumping log with the mom of this infant?       Circle one:       Y      or     N   
Please record today’s weight @ the top of this form
E EHM4B_NCCC
Infant sticker here

DATA COLLECTION AT DISCHARGE or Death
Did this infant survive until discharge?  Circle one:   Y     N
If yes, skip to line 7 and complete this form. 
If no, complete only these fields: 
1.    Infant Birth month 


2.    Did baby have NEC that required surgery?

3.    Did Baby have NEC that required medical management?

4.  Did baby have sepsis requiring treatment for more than 3 days?

5.  cause of death:
check all that apply:      Sepsis       NEC       Other 

               6. Baby’s age in days  __________
For baby’s who survived to discharge complete these fields:
7.    Infant Birth month 

8.    Metrics:  Birth Weight________ (GM)  HC___________ (CM) Length___________ (CM)

9.    Metrics:  Discharge Weight ______(GM) HC _________ (CM) Length __________(CM)
10.     Inborn or Outborn

11.    Gestational Age at birth

12.    Did baby have NEC that required surgery?

13.    Did Baby have NEC that required medical management?

13.  Did baby have sepsis requiring treatment for more than 3 days?

15.  Did this baby go home on supplemental oxygen? 
16.  Discharge MONTH and AGE IN DAYS 

17.  Discharge Destination HOME / OTHER HOSPITAL

18.  In previous 48 hours (not on day of discharge)


Infant Feeding Status

A.  100% Mother’s milk without fortification

B. 100% Mother’s milk fortified  

C. Mother’s Milk ( either A or B)  & Liquid Formula
Mother’s milk =                 <25%         25-75 %           >75%  

D. Formula only
